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000046681 Roof Replacement 15,300 03/08/2023

HX Base Yr

1280 NW TURNER AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,752 113.4840 127.10 222,679 1998 1998 0 0 0 27.00 73.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1389

BAS 1,389 100 1,389 128,876

FGR 528 55 290 26,907

FOP 57 30 17 1,578

FSP 140 40 56 5,196

2,114 1,752 162,556

BAS= W22 FSP= N10 W14 S10 E14$ W25 S30 E14 FOP=  S4 E9 N4 W1
N3 W7 S3 W1$ E1 N3 E7 S3E11 FGR= S22 E24 N22 W24$ E14N30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,020.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 3,030

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 432.00 UT 4.50 4.50 70 1993 1993 3 70 1,361

4,391

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


